
2025
PATIENT
LYMPHEDEMA
SUMMIT

Empower,Empower,  

Educate,Educate,  

EngageEngage

SHERATON HARTFORD HOTEL
AT BRADLEY AIRPORT

HARTFORD, CT

MAY 3, 2025
9:00 AM - 6:00 PM 



SCHEDULE

Check-In

Welcome

Anatomy of Lymphedema

The Gold Standard of Complete
Decongestive Therapy

Q&A

Break

Lymphatic Surgeries

Elective Surgery with Lymphedema

Q&A

Break

Self-Advocacy

Managing Chronic Illness

Q&A

Lunch

8:00 am

9:00 am

9:15 am

9:30 am

9:45 am

10:00 am

10:15 am

10:30 am

10:45 am

11:00 am

11:15 am

11:30 am

11:45 am

12:00 pm

1: 15 pm

1:30 pm

1:45 pm

2:00 pm

2:15 pm

2:30 pm

2:45 pm

3:15 pm

3:45 pm

4:00 pm

4:15 pm

4:30 pm

4:45 pm

5:00 pm

5:15 pm

5:30 pm

5:45 pm

6:00 pm

Compression Garments

Pneumatic Compression Devices

Q&A

Break

Medical Trauma

Body Image

Ask Me Anything Patient Panel

Break

Lipedema 101

Exercise

Q&A

Break

Insurance

Nutrition

Wellness

Q&A

Thank You

End of Day

MORNING SESSIONS AFTERNOON SESSIONS

Schedule subject to change without notice

JOIN US AT THE SUMMIT -JOIN US AT THE SUMMIT -  
SECURE YOUR SPOT TODAY!SECURE YOUR SPOT TODAY!
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